Informe generado el 29 de Abril de 2024 a las 07:48

1,00 m

Ordenes de Salida

21 de Enero de 2023

0s

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

LUCIFERION C
CANABIS / WISMA | X
CONELLO /2017 /
CASTANO / BELGA

MOLINERA
NONE / NONE / 2016 /
CASTANO / CRUZ

BALOO
NONE / NONE /2016 /
CASTANO / CRUZ

CALISSTA
CASSANDDER C / LINEA C
/2006 / TORDO / NONE

YCH NO NAME
DIAMANT DE PLAISIR /
CHLOE X JOHN Z /2018 /
CASTANO / CDE

BUCKBEAK
NONE / NONE / 2017 /
NEGRO / CONJUNTO
MESTIZO

CIGARRA
NONE / NONE / 2018 /
BAYO / CRUZ

MARZO
NONE / INSIGNIA X
CENTAUER Z /2016 /
CASTANO / CDE

MERLIN M
EUROCOMMERCE BERLIN
/ JIMENA ROUGE X
LANCER Il /2009 /
CASTANA / CDE

L.A.C.

154801

152442

155742

146199

151217

151982

154892

149726

127429

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

FIETZ LORENZO,
Tamara
CAMPOS & BARMAR
SC / NONE

VERDE
WALLACE, Maria
MARIA VERDE
WALLACE / NONE

LE GAL PEREZ,
Oscar [Ope]
RAMON MADURGA
VALDECANTOS /
NONE

COBOS
ACEITUNO, Yosef
[Juv]

CLUB ALAMEDA DEL
PARDO / ALFONSO
COBOS
HERNANDEZ

TRIGUEROS
GOMEZ-
DEGANO,
Ernesto
Y.CANADA HONDA,
S,L,U. / ANDRES
NIETO

CORPAS GOMEZ,
Barbara
BARBARA CORPAS
GOMEZ / NONE

MIGUEL MARTIN,
Paula [Jj]
PEDRO VAZQUEZ
PEREZ / NONE

MARTIN DIAZ,
Francisco
FRANCISCO MARTIN
DIAZ / Y.LA LLAVE

MARTIN
MORILLO,
Claudia [Ope]
EQUIANPE S.L /
Y.TORRES AGRELO

L.D.N.

38495

118524

50057

313775

193820

50698

221082

16382

221030

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

QUIMERA M
QUALITY / LUNATIC X
LANDOR S /2007 /
CASTANA / CDE

KINDER
NONE / NONE /2009 /
ALAZANA / CRUZ

QATAR DE MENDIS
FER BAZAIR / ALASKA /
2012 / TORDA / ARABE

DRUMLOHAN LAD
STAR
ASHFIELD FESTY /
BALLYCALLEN BEAUTY /
2004 / TORDA / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

MANNI 26 (7A)
MILLON DOLLAR / OHANA
/2017 / CASTANO /
HOLST

INDIRA
INLINER /
STERNENLEUCHTEN X
STOLZENBERG / 2014 /
CASTANA / HANN

10 DE LAND
CARDENTO / IOMARE DE
LESKU X EUROCOMMERCE
BERLIN / 2016 / CASTANO

/ CDE

JAGGER VC
ZEUS DE VAL / VESPA X
RED-RIDER / 2013 /
CASTANA / CDE

SANTIAGO
KASSANDER VAN'T
ROOSAKKER / ALISTE VAN
DEN OVERWEG X
INDOCTRO /2018 /
CASTANO / BELGA

CITRON-S
CODEX JUNIOR / ORANGE
DE BRAY /2007 /
CASTANO / CRUZ
PORTUGUES

L.A.C.

153344

115740

125679

164967

155956

132049

145382

129573

155851

83836

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

BRAVO GARCIA,
Lucia
CRISTINA PRADO
BENEITEZ /
Y.MANZANEDA

VARGAS
TORRADO, Maria

CARMEN TORRADO
MEJIAS / FCO JAVIER
CRUZ PLAZA

FERNANDEZ-
MATAMOROS
MARTIN, Ricardo
[Inf]
RICARDO
FERNANDEZ-
MATAMOROS /
NONE

BOLUDA DE
VLAS, Dakotah
[Inf*]
BIANCA DE VLAS /
NONE

LOPEZ
MORALES,
Alvaro
ALVARO LOPEZ
MORALES / NONE

BOULET
ALONSO, Elena
[Vet]
MIGUEL FADRIQUE
BANON PUENTE /
NONE

NOGALES DIAZ,
Maria Dolores
LOLA NOGALES
DIAZ / Y.DE LAND.

ACEBAL GARCIA,
Adriana
CLAUDIA

HERNANDEZ

GOMEZ / CLAUDIA

HERNANDEZ

MORENO MORA,
Rebeca
REBECA MORENO
MORA / PATRIK VAN
MEERSCHE

ALVAREZ
CARRASCO,
Paula
CARLOS CALVO
JIMENEZ / MARIA DE
LAS NIEVES
JIMENEZ PEREZ

L.D.N.

261792

212938

206587

246587

17997

96416

16519

284169

120097

144673

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

CASPER
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
TORDO / CRUZ

LAWLESS C
NUMERO UNO / KILINE C /
2017 / TORDO / BELGA

STREGATA DE NASAB
CENTAUER Z / WATINKIE X
GANGE S /2010/
ALAZANA / CDE

STANDFULL GC
NONE / NONE / 2015 /
ALAZAN / H.A.

GARBANZO
NONE / NONE / 2017 /
PERLA / ISABELA / CRUZ

JUNIOR DE RASE
FLAMENCO DE SEMILLY /
CYRENAIKA Z /2009 /
ALAZANA / BELGA

CHILLIDA RASILLO
NATIF DE CELLAND /
QUIMENA X QUILOT Z /
2009 / CASTANA / CDE

NARINTIA
DOUGLAS / CARINTIA DE
TRIVERA X CORONADO /
2018 / CASTANO / KWPN

PEGASO FM
NONE / NONE / 2010 /
CASTANA / CDE

FREYA
NONE / NONE / 2016 /
CASTANO / CRUZ

JUGUETONA DE LAS
AGRUPADAS
BAULOBET SON / INUK /
2014 / ALAZANA / CDE

L.A.C.

110529

154806

127978

149295

149940

123465

105867

151559

127384

154194

134997

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

PEREZ PEREZ,
Carolina
MARIA ELENA
JIMENEZ DURAND /
NONE

FIETZ LORENZO,
Tamara
CAMPOS & BARMAR
SC / NONE

REGIDOR
CUEVAS, Elena
[Juv]
MARCOS ANTONIO
REGIDOR GIL / LA
TALETA

GONZALEZ DE
CASTRO, Carlos
LUIS CARLOS
GONZALEZ ATANCE
/ NONE

ARROYO GOMEZ,
Lucia
HUMBERTO DANIEL
MONTENEGRO /
NONE

TAPIA CORREA,
Javier
ISABEL GINER
CASTILLO / NONE

ARAGON
MINANA, Maria
PEDRO LA LLLAVE

BUENO / Y.EL
RASILLO

LORENZO
SIMON, Ifiaki
INAKI LORENZO
SIMON / NONE

BRIONES
ROLDAN, Belén
SANTIAGO
CENTENERA
SAMPER / NONE

MUNOZ GARCIA,
Barbara
CONCEPCION
GARCIA YOLDI /
HUMBERTO DANIEL
MONTEBEGRO
BUSTOS

SOLANO LOPEZ,
Raquel
RAQUEL SOLANO
LOPEZ / FINCA LAS
AGRUPADAS

L.D.N.

267685

38495

196661

161767

319438

318642

197505

97878

17131

245016

227436

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



CABALLO (DORSAL) JINETE
os 3 L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais P
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA CRIADOR
ACEBUCHE PEREZ MARTIN,
GRANIUS VON IURLOGEN
31 / BATUECAS X 86773 Andrea 127807 ES
AQUERONTE / 2007 / ENRIQUE PEREZ
CASTANA / CDE MENA /DOBLE A
GARCIA-FLORES
BABIECA DUQUE, Sofia
32 NONE / NONE / 2009 / 149635 Valentina 274174 ES
TORDO / CRUZ CRISTINA PASCUAL
SANCHEZ / NONE
LOPEZ CASTRO,
GROSS HAUPTSTADT Fernando [Vet]
33 CALIDO | / ANDANTE | X 41193 ISIDORO MONTERO 60214 ES
CAPITOL 1 /2004 / FISHER /
CASTANA / HOLST FLEDDERMANN
HEINZ-THEO
LEONORE H DE LA TORRE
34 LEVISTO Z / CATHERINA 127228 GARCIA, Cristina 257117 ES
CHACO BLUE / 2013/ LOLA NOGALES
ALAZANA / HOLST DIAZ / NONE
GONZALEZ DE
RINGO GC CASTRO, Jaime
35 NONE / NONE / 2007 / 146603 LUIS CARLOS 205244 ES
TORDO / CRUZ GONZALEZ ATANCE
/ NONE
FIRESTONE VAN REGIDOR
ESSENE CUEVAS, Andrea
36 LORD Z / BAYA VAN 153962 MARCOS ANTONIO 196672 ES
ESSENE X ATHLET Z / REGIDOR GIL /
2005 / ALAZAN / BWP ESSENE DE COCK
BLANCO
LETI CERECEDA, Aroa
37 NONE / NONE / 2009 / 147258 279314 ES
TORDO / CRUZ SARAMA FAUNA Y
OCIO S.L. / NONE
VERDE
CAFE AU LATE WALLACE, Marfa
38 NONE / NONE / 2016 / 149072 HUMBERTO DANIEL 118524 ES
BAYO / CRUZ MONTENEGRO
BUSTOS / NONE
ILANG DE KREISKER
WINDOWS VH LE GAL PEREZ,
Oscar [Ope] 50057 ES

156195
OSCAR LE GAL

PEREZ / NONE

COSTERSVELD; CORNET
OBOLENSKY / RAYBANE
DE KREISKER X CORRADO
1/2018 / BAYO / SF

39
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